REGION 3 YOUTH OUTREACH CLINIC SCHEDULE

March 9, 2024

8:30-9:15
9:15-10:00
10:00-10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-12:15

12:15-1:00
1:00-1:45

1:45-2:30
2:30-3:15

March 10, 2024

8:30-9:15
9:15-10:00
10:00-10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-12:15

12:15-1:00
1:00-1:45

1:45-2:30
2:30-3:15

Leland Jones
Brooklyn Young
Elizabeth Junius
Adalyn Colber
Sitara Trauger

Lunch & Theory Session

Natalie Saffel
Alice Burley
Alexis Troutman

Pizza Party

Leland Jones
Brooklyn Young
Elizabeth Junius
Adalyn Colber
Sitara Trauger

Lunch & Theory Session
Alexis Troutman

Natalie Saffel
Alice Burley



